
COMM SW COR, N 1093.87 FT, E 390
FOR POB, W 150 FT, S 175 FT, E 1
TO POB. (AKA A PORTION OF LOT 26

HOPPER JESSE/HOPPER SHERRY
157 SW KESSLER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4768

34-4S-16-03274-026

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

34416.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/23/2019 BC 0.60 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

125,083
7,400
21,000

153,483
84,615
68,868

HX HB 43,868
25,000

153,483
0

153,483

1297/1642 7/01/2015 AG U I 40 67,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRGINIA D GRAHAM AKA

JESSE & SHERRY HOPP

1062/1797 10/11/2005 WD Q I 89,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REAGAN

VIRGINIA D HANKS
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SALE:4:1: $.55 STAMPS

SALE:3:1: $.55 STAMPS

SALE:2:1: SALE SEEMS TOO LOW

19990 M H 125 09/24/2002

19771 TR/TRAILER 75 07/25/2002

2018HX Base Yr

157 SW KESSLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,052 117.9000 110.83 227,423 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 125,083

2,052 2,052 125,083

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 28,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


